
Westwood Middle School Basketball 
  

8th Grade 
Practice – non game days – 2:45 – 4:40 
*Activity bus available @4:40 
 

Thursday Jan. 17 Spring Lake Park @ Oak-Land 
Tuesday, Jan. 22 Spring Lake Park @ Woodbury 
Thursday, Jan. 24 Forest Lake @ Spring Lake Park 
Tuesday, Jan. 29 Spring Lake Park @ Columbia Heights 
Thursday, Jan. 31 Hudson @ Spring Lake Park 
Tuesday, Feb. 5 Oltman @ Spring Lake Park 
Thursday, Feb. 7 Fridley @ Spring Lake Park 
Monday, Feb 11 Centennial @ Spring Lake Park 
Tuesday, Feb. 12 Spring Lake Park @ Stillwater 
Wednesday, Feb 13 Cottage Grove @ Spring Lake Park 

 
Coaches: 
Mr. Fields - Tfield@district16.org 
Mr. Waldon - zwaldo@district16.org 
 

Most games will be back-to-back: 3:45 and 4:45 

Monday and Tuesday games-B team will play first.  

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday games-A team will play first 

Student/athletes will need to arrange their own ride home after games 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

Westwood Middle School Basketball 
 

 

7th Grade 
Practice – non game days – 2:45 – 4:30 
*Activity bus available @4:40 
 

Thursday Jan. 17 Hudson @ Spring Lake Park     

Thursday, Jan. 24 Spring Lake Park @ Oltman 
Tuesday, Jan. 29 Roseville @ Spring Lake Park 
Thursday, Jan. 31 Spring Lake Park @ Centennial 
Monday, Feb. 4 Spring Lake Park @ Forest Lake 
Tuesday, Feb. 5 Spring Lake Park @ Woodbury 
Monday, Feb. 11 Spring Lake Park @ Forest Lake 
Tuesday, Feb. 12 Cottage Grove @ Spring Lake Park 
Wednesday, Feb. 20 Woodbury @ Spring Lake Park 

 
Coaches: 
Ms. Eschrich - aeschr@district16.org 
Ms. Kidd - mkidd@district16.org 

Most games will be back-to-back: 3:45 and 4:45 

Monday and Tuesday games-B team will play first.  

Wednesday, Thursday and Friday games-A team will play first 

Student/athletes will need to arrange their own ride home after games 
 

 

 
 


